

BILL OF QUANTITY

Construction of RCC Drain from Bhadai Chowk Puliya to Nahar via yadav Dwar, Puliya Near Shop of Ramesh Rai ,Project Kanya school, Ramshrest Chowk, Biskurwa Ravidas Tempal at Nagar Parishad Mahua						
G.NO :-			01 (ONE)			
COST OF WORK			Rs.-	₹ 3,77,82,276.00 - 3,77,82,273 = 00		
EARNEST MONEY			Rs.-			
COST OF BOQ			Rs.-			
TIME OF COMPLETION			:-	6 Months		
BID PROCESSING FEE			Rs.-	AS per Eproc 2		
S. No.	Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Rate (in Rs)	Quantity	Amount
1	BCD 15.2.1	Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within 50 metre lead 1:3:6 or richer mix	cum	970.90	41.16	39961.00
1	BCD 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth , lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m ; disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed.	cum	360.70	5847.510	2109196.86
2	BCD 2.26	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches , plinth , sides of foundation etc in layers not exceeding 20 cm in depth ; consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering lead	cum	123.90	1085.400	134481.00
3	BCD 4.1.6	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade exluding the cost of centring and shuttering-all work upto plinth level. 1:3:6 (1 Cement ; 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)	cum	3279.80	361.800	1186632.00
4	BCD 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting , propping etc. and removal .	sqm	211.60	1507.500	318987.00
5	BCD 5.9.2	Centring and shuttering including strutting , propping etc. and removal ,(wall cover any thickness including attached plaster)	sqm	375.10	14472.000	5428447.00
6	BCD 5.1.2	Providind and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete excluding the cost of centring ,shuttering, finishing and reinforcement -All work up to plinth level 1:1.5:3	cum	4688.30	1899.450	8905191.00
7	BCD 5.22	Reinforcement for Rcc work including straightening, cutting ,bending,placing in position and binding all complete.				
	5.22.7B	10 mm Dia TMTC Bar C/C 0.15 m	kg	92.60	72283.000	6693406.00
	5.22.7A	8 mm Dia TMTC Bar C/C 0.15 m	KG	94.50	44063.000	4163954.00
8	BCD 11.79.2	Sign Board	No.	4102.00	1.000	4102.00
9		Carriage of the following material from quarry to work site including loading ,unloading and staking at work site as per specification & direction of E/I.				1705595.13
	(a)	Coarse Sand	cum	1745.19	977.312	1705598.00
	(b)	Stone Chips	cum	2604.87	1936.535	5044421.00
					Sub Total Rs (A)	35734376.86
10		Cost of Materials				35734373.99
	(a)	Coarse Sand	cum	175.80	977.312	171811.00
	(b)	Stone Chips 20 mm	cum	595.36	1169.519	696285.00
	(c)	Stone Chips 10 mm	cum	657.91	531.846	349907.00
	(d)	Stone Chips 40 mm	cum	486.92	235.170	114509.00
					Rs	1332512.00
10		Seigniorage Fee 10 % on Cost of Materials { SUB TOTAL Rs. (B)}				133251.00
11		Add 5.358 % extra GST on Sub Total Cost A { SUB TOTAL Rs. (C)}				1914648.00
		TOTAL Rs. (A+B+C)				37782276.00

Nitish Kumar
03/07/2015
S.E

35/07/25
A.E

3,77,82,272.99
Say Rs 3,77,82,273 = 00

P.T.O

BOB is approved for item 1 to 10 for Rs 3,77,82,273/-
(i.e. Rupees Three crore seventy seven Lakh Eighty
two thousand Two hundred Seventy three only).

2/10/25

10/10/25
अधीक्षक अभियंता
नगर विकास अंचल
तिरहुत, मुजफ्फरपुर